
Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after techno parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
commercial evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after techno tenderer/ supplies
commercial evaluation evaluated (L1) (MM/DD/YY)

SKI9324P19/05 Pipe Flanges E-TENDER two bid 13.11.2018 ::2:: ::1:: ::1:: YES 7514639 ::1:: ₹ 94.10 07/15/19

OF (TECH.) ::1:: ::1:: /SKI/05 M/s. R.P. ENGG. 

28.09.2018 31.12.2018 M/s. R.P. ENGG. M/s SAWAN (P) LTD. HOWRAH

(PRICE) (P) LTD. ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.

VADODARA

SKI9464P19/04 Dry Chemical E-TENDER two bid 13.11.2018 ::2:: ::2:: YES 7514660 ::1:: ₹ 21.00 06/15/19

OF Powder (TECH.) ::1:: None /SKI/04 M/s K.V. FIRE

11.10.2018 26.02.2019 M/s K.V. FIRE CHEMICALS

(PRICE) CHEMICALS

:: 2 ::

M/s FIRE SAFETY 

DEVICES PVT. LTD.

SKI8860P19/04 SPLIT LEATHER E-TENDER two bid 14.09.2018 ::3:: ::1:: ::2:: YES 7121066 ::1:: ₹ 16.52 12/31/2019

OF GLOVES (TECH.) ::1:: ::1:: /SKI/04 M/s .JIWANRAM 

08.08.2018 09.04.2019 M/s .JIWANRAM M/s. JOSEPH LESLIE & SHEODUTTRAI

(PRICE) SHEODUTTRAI CO.LLP  INDUSTRIES 

 INDUSTRIES ::2:: PVT. LTD

PVT. LTD M/s. ACKNIT INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED

DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST PRESS TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF APRIL, 2019 FROM PURCHASE DEPT., KOLKATA












